
Price list 2015-2016

Dive packages Time Location Services included

Reef Dive 2 tanks 9am - Barrier Reef All gear, park fees,
135 USD 1:30pm snack, water

Reef Dive 3 tanks 9am - Barrier Reef All gear, park fees,
160 USD 3pm snack, lunch, water

Glover's 3 tanks 8am - Glover's Reef Atoll All gear, park fees,
210 USD 3pm snack, lunch, water

Refresher course 9am -  Barrier Reef All gear, park fees,
+ Reef Dive 2 tanks 1:30pm snack, water
150 USD

Discover Scuba 9am - Barrier Reef All gear, park fees,
+ Reef Dive 2 tanks 1:30pm snack, water
200 USD

PADI certification 2 1/2 days Barrier Reef All gear, park fees,
course crew pack, pic,
490 USD lunch on first day,

snacks, water

Minimum amount of people on Reef tours is two (2) and on Glover's four (4). Maximum amount of people on both is 
six (6). If you are interested in a private charter, please contact us for more information. All tours are guided by a 
PADI certified profesional and a licensed captain. Please bring your certification card with you. 

Snorkeling Time Location Services included 
packages

1/2 Day 9am -  Barrier Reef All gear, park fees,
60 USD 1pm snack, water

Full Day 9am -  Barrier Reef All gear, park fees,
80 USD 3pm snack, island BBQ, water

Full Day 9am - Glover's Reef Atoll All gear, park fees,
100 USD 4pm snack, packed lunch, water

Minimum amount of people on snorkeling tours is four (4) and maxmum amount is ten (10). If you are interested in a 
private charter, please contact us for more information. All tours are guided by a licenced tour guide and captain.

� Prices are in USD and include all taxes, but not tips to your guide and captain.
� We accept cash only. Prices are subject to change without further notice.

Contact us 667-6626 (Boo)/ 602-4985 (Office)/ seemorediveshop@gmail.com
Visit us at www.seemoreadventures.com


